
Ph: 8941 1815
Email: info@chookshed.com.au

Simply mark your quantities and size if applicable in the boxes, fill in your contact details on the reverse and

drop it in to us. Alternatively, you can email it to us at the address opposite or order online...

* Prices are subject to change without notice

  

  

  

  

  

  

Pastas & wet dishes (per tray)

 

79.00

79.00

65.00

69.00

79.00

79.00

Beef lasagne (12 pieces)

Vegetarian lasagne

Chicken & mushroom penne pasta

Beef ravioli with bolognaise sauce

Red beef or chicken curry

Beef or chicken casserole

Roast meats (cut & presented on foil platter)

BBQ chicken cut in to 4 or 8 pieces each 

Roast pork per kg 

per kg 

per kg 

Roast beef 

Roast lamb 12 to 15 slices per kilo

12 to 15 slices per kilo

12 to 15 slices per kilo

 

17.90

65.00

65.00

75.00

Side dishes

Mixed roast veges per tray

per tray

per tray

per tray

per tray

per tray

per litre

Peas

Steamed rice

Chips

Cauliflower au gratin

Bacon cheese & potato bake

Gravy 

Dinner roll with butter portion

69.00

39.00

32.00

35.00

49.00

69.00

14.00

2.60

SWEETS

Fruit salad

per piece, min 12 pieces

per piece, min 12 pieces

per piece, min 12 pieces

Yogurt

Chocolate cake

Carrot cake

Bananna cake

65.00

69.00

19.90

22.00

4.90

4.90

4.90

Salads (please circle size required)

Garden salad 

Coleslaw 

Asian bean salad 

Tuna salad

Sweet chili chicken pasta

 

Moroccan cous cous salad 

Caesar salad 

Moroccan chick pea salad 

Sweet potato & spinach salad 

Italian pesto pasta salad

Roast pumpkin, fetta & spinach salad

German potato salad 

Roast pumpkin, & beetroot salad

Greek salad 

 

Seafood salad 

19.90 59.50

Large Tray

19.90 59.50

19.90 59.50

19.90 59.50

19.90 59.50

19.90 59.50

19.90 59.50

19.90 59.50

19.90 65.00

19.90 59.50

19.90 65.00

19.90 59.50

19.90 59.50

19.90 59.50

21.90 75.00

Platters

 Standard platter   
4 spring rolls, 4 cocktail samosa, 3 fish cocktails, 
4 sliced chorizo, 3 meatballs, and 4 dimsims.

  

Great for up to 4 people!

Great for up to 5 people!

Assorted 3 fillings per sandwich  49.00 
Platter of assorted sandwiches

29.50

  Antipasto platter  49.00 
Combination of Ham,salami, pepperoni,marinated 
olives with feta and sundry tomatoes, Australian cheese with 
Baguette bread. Sour cream and guocamolle dipping sauce

Large Tray

(please circle size required)



Let us cater
for your next
event!

Whether it’s for a party at home, an office event, a 
picnic at Litchfield or fishing on Darwin Harbour, 
we’ve got your catering needs covered. We’ve even 
got vegetarian and gluten-free options!

If you’re on the move, ask us about our thermal 
Bento boxes that can keep meals cold or hot for up 
to 4 hours.

All our food is home made fresh on-site daily.


