taste the difference

Ph: 8941 1815

Email: info@chookshed.com.au

SALADS



PLATTERS

Standard platter 4 spring rolls, 4 cocktail samosa, 3 fish cocktails, 4 sliced chorizo, 3 meatballs, and 4 dimsims.	29.50 Great for up to 4 people!
Antipasto platter Combination of Ham,salami, pepperoni,marinated olives with feta and sundry tomatoes, Australian che Baguette bread. Sour cream and guocamolle dipping	ese with
Assorted 3 fillings per sandwich.	49.00 Great for up to 5 people!

ROAST MEATS

(cut & presented on foil platter)

BBQ chicken cut in to 4 or 8 pieces.	each 17.90
Roast pork. 12 to 15 slices per kilo	per kg 65.00
Roast beef 12 to 15 slices per kilo	per kg 65.00
Roast lamb12 to 15 slices per kilo	per kg 75.00

PASTAS & WET DISHES

Beef lasagne (12 pieces)	79.00
Vegetarian lasagne	79.00
Chicken & mushroom penne pasta	65.00
Beef ravioli with bolognaise sauce	69.00
Red beef or chicken curry	79.00
Beef or chicken casserole	79.00

JALADS	(please circle size required)
	Large Tray
Asian bean salad	19.90 59.50
Caesar salad	19.90 59.50
Coleslaw	19.90 59.50
Garden salad	19.90 59.50
German potato salad	19.90 59.50
Greek salad	19.90 59.50
Italian pesto pasta salad	19.90 59.50
Moroccan chick pea salad	19.90 59.50
Moroccan cous cous salad	19.90 59.50
Roast pumpkin, & beetroot salad	19.90 59.50
Roast pumpkin, fetta & spinach sala	d 19.90 65.00
Seafood salad	21.90 75.00
Sweet chili chicken pasta	19.90 59.50
Sweet potato & spinach salad	19.90 65.00
Tuna salad	19.90 59.50

SIDE DISHES

Mixed roast veges	per tray 69.00
Peas	per tray 39.00
Steamed rice	per tray 32.00
Chips	per tray 35.00
Cauliflower au gratin	per tray 49.00
Bacon cheese & potato bake	per tray 69.00
Gravy	per litre 14.00
Dinner roll with butter portion	2.60

SWEETS	(please circle size required)
	Large Tray
Fruit salad	19.90 65.00
Yogurt	22.00 69.00
Chocolate cake	per piece, min 12 pieces 4.90
Carrot cake	per piece, min 12 pieces 4.90
Bananna cake	per piece, min 12 pieces 4.90

Simply mark your quantities and size if applicable in the boxes, fill in your contact details on the reverse and drop it in to us. Alternatively, you can email it to us at the address opposite or order online...

taste the difference

Let us cater for your next event!

Whether it's for a party at home, an office event, a picnic at Litchfield or fishing on Darwin Harbour, we've got your catering needs covered. We've even got vegetarian and gluten-free options!

If you're on the move, ask us about our thermal Bento boxes that can keep meals cold or hot for up to 4 hours.

All our food is home made fresh on-site daily.

CONTACT DETAILS

Name	
Address	
Telephone	
Mobile	
Email	
Event date	
Pick-up time	
Other instructions	
Other Instructions	

Opening hours

Monday to Saturday 8am – **7**pm Sunday 9am – 3pm Closed public holidays



Please not

- Catering requires a minimum of 48hrs notice
- Orders require 20% deposit on booking
- Cancellation within 24hrs of function will forfeit deposit
- Full payment required on pickup

The Chook Shed – Frances Bay Village 90 Frances Bay Drive, Stuart Park, NT 0820 Phone: 8941 1815 Email: info@chookshed.com.au Web: www.chookshed.com.au

We look forward to meeting you soon!



ORDER ONLINE chookshed.com.a PH: 89411815



taste the difference